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Answer Sheet – Essex CSSE English Demo Test  
 
Candidates should NOT tick more boxes than they are instructed to. Any who do will lose all the 
marks for that question. 
 

Comprehension 
 

Question Answer Marks 
1. A) Mr Codlin’s heart was touched 

B) Mr Codlin felt good, Mr Codlin got a warm feeling (or similar) 
1 mark 
1 mark 

2 D 1 mark 

3. C, D, F, H 4 marks 

4. A, E 2 marks 

5. He thought he was in heaven because the food was so good. 1 mark 

6. SPELLINGS MUST BE CORRECT 
A)  observed 
B)  laden 
C)  itinerant 
D)  gratification 
E)  descend 
F)  glancing 
G)  feigning 
H)  fragrance 
I)   beverage 
J)  torrents 
K)  sheltered 
L)  enhancing 

 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 
1 mark 

7. He wanted to enjoy the meal to its fullest extent.  
(1 mark for the answer and 1 mark for the complete sentence) 

2 marks 
 

 

 

Applied Reasoning 
 

Question Answer Marks 
1. v 1 mark 

2. n 1 mark 

3. s 1 mark 

4. y 1 mark 

5. plea, leap, pale, dale, deal 1 mark 
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